
SKT-401 SKT-402 SKT-403 SKT-404 SGPA
TOTAL 
POINT

Equ. 
(%)

Result 

1 ARUPANANDA DASH 24/PHD/DSKT/01 A A A A 8.00 128 75 Pass
2 BHOLA SHANKAR JENA 24/PHD/DSKT/02 A A A A 8.00 128 75 Pass
3 CHADAN CHAKROPARTY 24/PHD/DSKT/03 B B+ A A 7.25 116 67.5 Pass

Course Name Course Code Credit 
Research Methodology and 
manuscroptology SKT-401 4
Bhartiya Sanskrit Evam 
Samaj SKT-402 4
Computer Application 
Relevant to Sanskrit 
Research SKT-403 4
Seminar and Project SKT-404 4 Controller of Examinations 
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